DRAWING SYSTEM

Artline® Drawing System Pens are perfect for industry professionals and /7 B
students, alike. These technical drawing pens can be used for drafting,
illustrating, and graphic design. The friction-proof nib provides a consistent
drawing width. The metal reinforced nib collar is designed for use with a ruler o, < 0 L
or template without causing damage to the nib. 7
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Artliné drawing system pens

item

47789
01990
01991
01992
47790
01993
01994
01995
47791
01996
01997
01998
47792
01999
02000
02001
47793
02002
02003
02004
47794
02005
02006
02007
47796
02008
02009
02010
47797
47795
02011
02012
02013
9238

00291
02086
02087
02088
9239

47053

0.7mm nib
« polyacetal resin tip

0.8mm nib
« polyacetal resin tip

product
EK-2305
EK-2305
EX-2305
EX-2305
EK-231
EK-231
EX-231
EX-231
EK-232
EK-232
EX-232
£X-232
EK-233
EK-233
EX-233
EX-233
EK-234
EK-234
EX-234
EX-234
EK-235
EK-235
EX-235
EX-235
EK-236
EK-236
EX-236
EX-236
EK-237
£K-238
EK-238
EX-238
EX-238
EK-230 Wallet
EK-230 Wallet
EK-230 Wallet
EK-230 Wallet
EK-230 Wallet
EK-230 Wallet
EK-230 Display
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size
0.05mm
0.05mm
0.05mm
0.05mm
0.Tmm
0.Tmm
0.Tmm
0.Tmm
0.2mm
0.2mm
0.2mm
0.2mm
0.3mm
0.3mm
0.3mm
0.3mm
0.4mm
0.4mm
0.4mm
0.4mm
0.5mm
0.5mm
0.5mm
0.5mm
0.6mm
0.6mm
0.6mm
0.6mm
0.7mm
0.8mm
0.8mm
0.8mm
0.8mm
0.1,0.3,0.5mm
0.1,0.3,0.5, 0.7mm
0.2,0.4,0.6, 0.8mm
0.2,0.4,0.6, 0.8mm
0.2,0.4,0.6, 0.8mm
0.1,0.2,0.3,0.4,0.5, 0.8mm
0.05,0.1,0.2,0.3,0.4,0.5, 0.6, 0.7, 0.8mm
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nib
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet
Bullet

color
Black
Gray
Sepia
Pale Brown
Black
Gray
Sepia
Pale Brown
Black
Gray
Sepia
Pale Brown
Black
Gray
Sepia
Pale Brown
Black
Gray
Sepia
Pale Brown
Black
Gray
Sepia
Pale Brown
Black
Gray
Sepia
Pale Brown
Black
Black
Gray
Sepia
Pale Brown
Black
Black
Gray
Sepia
Pale Brown
Black
Black

packed
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
3 PK
4 PK
4 PK
4 PK
4 PK
6 PK
112pc Display

min. order
12 en
12 en
12 en
12 en
12 eq
12 ea
12 en
12 en
12 en
12 ea
12 ea
12 ea
12 en
12 en
12 en
12 en
12 eq
12 ea
12 en
12 en
12 en
12 ea
12 ea
12 ea
12 en
12 en
12 en
12 en
12 ea
12 ea
12 en
12 en
12 en
1 ea
1 ea
1ea
1 ea
1 ea
1 ea
1ea

price
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$2.99
$2.29
$2.29
$2.29
$8.19
$10.59
$10.59
$10.59
$10.59
$14.85
$297.29



